Fiscal Year 2013-14

San Bernardino LAFCO Staff Compensation Report

Executive Officer’

Assistant Executive Officer

Project Manager

Clerk to the Commission/Office Manager
Deputy Clerk to the Commission

LAFCO Secretary

TOTAL

' Executive Officer is under contract for an allowed 960 hours per year. The only benefits paid under the contract

are automobile and cell phone allowances.
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Salary

100,800.00
94,742.80
77,888.80
53,932.80
50,116.80
38,308.40
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Benefits

17,327.03
57,107.41
49,669.95
37,988.55
37,819.86
33,418.87
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Total

Compensation

118,127.03
151,850.21
127,558.75
91,921.35
87,936.66
71,727.27
649,121.27



